Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Elem Asst Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Total Wages

$125,292

$110,479

$106,260

$106,100

$105,619

$102,026

$100,786

$100,741

$100,734

$99,711

$93,236

$91,742

$87,289

$86,039

$85,760

$82,743

$82,599

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,358

$19,784

$29,060

$25,675

$25,064

$24,657

$29,149

$29,144

$29,144

$24,397

$16,022

$23,525

$17,122

$9,811

$26,729

$26,395

$26,369



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Day Shift

Sr.Office Specialist

Classroom Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$82,579

$81,827

$81,678

$80,802

$79,381

$77,705

$77,464

$77,299

$75,095

$73,624

$70,368

$69,522

$65,907

$63,703

$53,115

$49,629

$45,325

$45,321

$26,369

$16,648

$26,262

$9,197

$15,562

$25,812

$26,493

$22,389

$26,218

$26,053

$13,324

$13,229

$12,816

$12,576

$19,144

$19,633

$14,307

$22,619



Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Nsi

Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Nsi

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Sr.Office Specialist

Physical Activities Spec

Elementary Library Coord.

Physical Activities Spec

Para educator 3

Inst Asst-Classroom

Physical Activities Spec

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Health Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$40,015

$38,440

$37.858

$37,375

$33,082

$33,074

$32,749

$25,853

$22,577

$22,213

$21,557

$20,735

$16,985

$16,750

$14,607

$14,385

$14,111

$13,601

$14,093

$4,539

$4,329

$4,615

$9,458

$5,179

$7,867

$15,495

$7,727

$7,826

$2,716

$6,648

$2,041

$2,160

$0

$1,737

$0

$0



Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Elementary Library Coord.

Inst Asst-Classroom

Edu. Specialist Lvl Il

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Para educator 1-
Substitute

Level | Sub Teacher

Para educator 1-
Substitute

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$13,584

$13,530

$13,343

$12,827

$11,463

$10,186

$8,867

$8,527

$7,639

$6,700

$5,457

$5,446

$5,267

$5,202

$4,478

$4,255

$4,207

$2,500

$0

$0

$0

$1,586

$0

$0

$0

$2,759

$115

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Inst Asst-Classroom

Noon Supervision Aide

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$2,228

$1,044

$0

$0



