Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$125,292	\$31,358
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$110,479	\$19,784
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$106,260	\$29,060
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$106,100	\$25,675
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$105,619	\$25,064
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$102,026	\$24,657
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$100,786	\$29,149
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$100,741	\$29,144
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$100,734	\$29,144
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$99,711	\$24,397
Elem Asst Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$93,236	\$16,022
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$91,742	\$23,525
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$87,289	\$17,122
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$86,039	\$9,811
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$85,760	\$26,729
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,743	\$26,395
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,599	\$26,369

Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,579	\$26,369
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$81,827	\$16,648
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$81,678	\$26,262
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$80,802	\$9,197
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$79,381	\$15,562
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$77,705	\$25,812
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$77,464	\$26,493
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$77,299	\$22,389
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$75,095	\$26,218
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$73,624	\$26,053
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$70,368	\$13,324
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$69,522	\$13,229
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$65,907	\$12,816
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$63,703	\$12,576
Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$53,115	\$19,144
Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$49,629	\$19,633
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$45,325	\$14,307
Administrative Assistant	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$45,321	\$22,619

Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$40,015	\$14,093
Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$38,440	\$4,539
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$37,858	\$4,329
Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$37,375	\$4,615
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$33,082	\$9,458
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$33,074	\$5,179
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$32,749	\$7,867
Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$25,853	\$15,495
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$22,577	\$7,727
Elementary Library Coord.	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$22,213	\$7,826
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$21,557	\$2,716
Para educator 3	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$20,735	\$6,648
Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$16,985	\$2,041
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$16,750	\$2,160
Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$14,607	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$14,385	\$1,737
Health Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$14,111	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,601	\$0

Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,584	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,530	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,343	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$12,827	\$1,586
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$11,463	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Para educator 1- Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$10,186	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$8,867	\$0
Elementary Library Coord.		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$8,527	\$2,759
Inst Asst-Classroom	Level I Sub Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$7,639	\$115
Edu. Specialist LvI II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$6,700	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,457	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Para educator 1- Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,446	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,267	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,202	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$4,478	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$4,255	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$4,207	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$2,500	\$0

Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$2,228	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$1,044	\$0